m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn/Erzgebirge / 12.07.2014-13.07.2014

N
Reinhard, Michael 0o0: 35:51
[0: Chemnitz
(0: 199

00000/000: 155 (of 233)
Enduro E Bike O0000/0: 147 (of 213)

000000: 25:31
aoo: 00000: 54(of 80)
Masters 0000000: 25:31
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a0 > ® 0 O a0 > ® 0 O

o1 3:33 49 0:50 137 0:50 3:33 49 0:50 137 0:50
0o 2 1:47 50 0:25 138 0:25 5:20 49 1:15 141 1:15
0o 3 4:28 48 1:06 128 1:06 9:48 47 2:21 135 2:21
0o 4 2:02 47 0:33 138 0:33 11:50 48 2:54 136 2:54
1 2:27 65 0:37 173 0:37 14:17 50 3:31 141 3:31
6 3:42 56 1:18 160 1:18 17:59 52 4:49 145 4:49
7 7:02 59 1:59 165 1:59 25:01 51 6:48 140 6:48
o8 4:59 58 1:37 159 1:37 30:00 53 8:25 145 8:25
o9 4:21 53 1:34 147 1:34 34:21 54 9:59 147 9:59
00 10 1:30 52 0:21 147 0:21 35:51 54 10:20 146 10:20
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